
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

71 

14 

110 

169 

038 

008 

58 

21 

411 

'086 

33x 

11 

767 

39x 

098 

289 

778 

54 

'044 

94 

552 

412 

303 

7 

'077 

321 

Name 

Joe Kellerman 

Dylan Gerding 

Andrew Lamping 

James Forbis 

Rob Steffey 

Scot Young 

Nick Smither 

Stephen Esposito 

Dan Westerwick 

Andrew Bakun 

Chris Herrick 

David Fletcher 

Randy Johnson 

Christopher Armbruster 

John Howard 

Paul Radey 

Jordan Hill 

Nicky Schardt 

Mark Phillips 

Team ForgeLine 2 

Andrew Janosik 

David Boboltz 

Nathan Yanikov 

Team Weber 

John Taylor 

Martin Derry 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:32.619 

1:34.414 

1:35.741 

1:35.900 

1:38.059 

1:44.400 

1:38.014 

1:43.548 

1:35.208 

1:37.067 

1:42.817 

1:44.592 

1:46.296 

1:46.558 

1:47.256 

1:47.393 

1:40.099 

1:47.791 

1:48.654 

1:50.227 

1:48.650 

1:50.065 

1:52.638 

1:52.806 

1:44.482 

2:09.333 

In Session 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

2nd Overall Time 

1:32.899 

1:35.050 

1:37.284 

1:40.991 

1:47.789 

1:38.363 

1:44.951 

1:35.875 

1:37.642 

1:43.416 

1:45.793 

1:47.187 

1:48.490 

1:48.452 

1:48.830 

1:40.623 

1:48.084 

1:49.411 

1:49.084 

1:51.409 

1:53.382 

1:53.802 

1:45.450 

2:42.413 

2nd Session 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

TT- Session 4 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 2 - Saturday 

TT - Session 3 - Saturday 

TT - Session 1 - Saturday 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrollet Corvette 

Chevrolet Z06 

Chevy Corvette 

Ford GT350R 

Ford  Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Chevrolet Vette 

Mitsubishi EVO 

Subaru STI 

VW GTI 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang V6 

Scion FRS 

BMW 328 

Honda S2000 

BMW 328 

Mazda Miata 

Subaru Impreza 2.5i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Mazda Miata 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens / Mark Bardes 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA GL MidOhio Club - Race to Remember 

Time Trials - TT 1-6/TTU 

TT Final Results 5-29-2021 

Mid Ohio Club Course 2.400 miles 


